
 

       
       

  

    
  

 

    

 

     
    

       
    

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
 

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  

  

THE WRITING RETREATS FOCUS ON 
PROMOTING FACULTY PRODUCTIVITY 
AND CAMARADERIE 

FACULTY WR
RETREATS 

Writing retreats include lunch, opportunities to develop a 

strong network of peer support and accountability, and 

voluntary feedback sessions. 

When: 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Where: Meyer Library room 204 

Who: Sessions are facilitated by Dr. Etta Madden 

How: Register through MyLearning Connection 

Fall 2019 Dates: Spring 2020 Dates: 
Thursday, September 12 Friday, January 24 

Friday, September 27 Thursday, February 6 

Thursday, October 17 Friday, February 21 

Friday, October 25 Thursday, March 5 

Thursday, November 7 Friday, March 27 

Friday, November 22 Thursday, April 16 

Monday-Tuesday, December 16-17 Friday, April 24 

Monday-Tuesday, May 18-19 

QUESTIONS? 
FCTL AT 836-3509 OR FCTL@MISSOURISTATE.EDU 

ITING 
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